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PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP
ISIN: US6934751057  WKN: 693475105

Overview
2024/09/25 10:43:14 5Y
Price
184.62 USD 220.00 i
Difference O  -006%(-0.12) I.'lI
200.00 I
General attributes {1
ISIN US6934751057 S =
Symbol PNC L80.00 -/ ' |
Exchange London Stock Exchange , || ,"ﬁ'. L II
Currency usD L60.00 A Ill.' IIII- II'-I,."'.I u—"ll |
Sector Financial \_ ."I f ! | |
Security type Stock | ! \
Market cap (m) 69,516 EUR 140.00 '| F_ I'. Il
Benchmark S&P 500 'I _f-" \ |
120.00 || / f AN
Market data II - \ __f'f :
Bid (Bid size) - / W
Ask (Ask size) = too.oo -
Open 184.62 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 184.62 USD
Low 184.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 184.74 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 184.62 USD
Volume (pcs) 115,514
Trading volume 21,326,194.68 Recent research
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 115,514 Date Headline Download
2024/10/18 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/10/17 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/10/16 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/10/15 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/14 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &

PDF Downloads

Company report: PNC FINANCIAL &,
SERVICES GROUP
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6934751057-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6934751057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6934751057&ID_NOTATION=207805297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6934751057&ID_NOTATION=207805297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a252e6115545030bbd677f2b9061560e49b1c76f1a76926689f47c06726e3ea&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c627179b6f8f99d12&time=1729496294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6c458e8a03ee53077da8d6dbd5a10819f59750616aa202995968883c381bbe5&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e372d11b6ddfa978&time=1729496294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af1e2faca003ebb721589d24f316c4d87de42fb1e294e10e8c42c1e3347b04f8&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27328494ab30be8fd&time=1729496294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76b66101670dd46b7d925e50a860f4eb137912d46450318e1061c84c87032429&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51b4cf4996475e918&time=1729496294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e1d2713af1f22df072dc699aadfa0519a0ea2bc52603c71df5b06ec316500c4&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d15fe08c85e0ff59&time=1729496294&tool=RSC

PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Details

2024/09/25 10:43:14

Price
184.62 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.06% (-0.12)

ISIN US6934751057
Symbol PNC
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,516 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 184.62 USD
High 184.62 USD
Low 184.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 184.74 USD
VWAP 184.62 USD
Volume (pcs) 115,514

Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.71
Volatility -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time Price
17:32 174.00 EUR
22:02 175.00 EUR
21:31 174.00 EUR
22:00 189.38 USD

08:01 174.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

350.94

0.00

-USD (-)
184.62 USD (3,851)
184.68 USD (1,162)

184.68 USD (472)

184.74 USD (2024/08/30)

184.62 USD (2024/09/25)

184.74 USD (2024/08/30)

184.62 USD (2024/09/25)

Number of
trades

5

29,744
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207805297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198950606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764566
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
25

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

10:43

17:25

15:50

08:10

08:04

184.62 USD 21.33

173.00 EUR 0.00

173.00 EUR 0.00

173.00 EUR 0.00

175.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2570353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17605

PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the
provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking,
Corporate and Institutional Banking, Asset Management Group, and Other. The Retail

i

Banking segment offers deposit, lending, brokerage, investment management, and cash
management products and services to consumer and small business customers. The
Corporate and Institutional segment covers the lending, treasury management, and capital
markets-related products and services to mid-sized and large corporations, government,
THE PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP and not-for-profit entities. The Asset Management Group segment includes personal wealth
INC. management for high net worth and ultra-high net worth clients and institutional asset
management. The company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Contact Details

The Tower at PNC Plaza, 300 5th Avenue -
15222-2401 Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-888-762-2265 Members of Management Board
Fax: + Renu Khator ~ Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors
Andrew Member of Board of
Feldstein Directors

PDF Downloads
Bryan Salesky Member of Board of
Company report: PNC FINANCIAL e Directors

SERVICES GROUP
Daniel Hesse Member of Board of

Directors

Debra Cafaro Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Alvarado Directors

Linda Medler Member of Board of
Directors

Marjorie Member of Board of

Cheshire Directors

Martin Member of Board of

Pfinsgraff Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Harshman Directors

Robert Niblock Member of Board of
Directors

William S. Chairman of Managing

Demchak Board

E. William Member of Executive

Parsley Committee

Gregory B. Member of Executive

Jordan Committee

Kieran J. Fallon Member of Executive
Committee

Richard K. Member of Executive

Bynum Committee

Robert Q. Reilly Member of Executive
Committee

Vicki C. Henn Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6934751057-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6934751057
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